The ABE Series power supplies feature a wide universal AC input range
of 85 – 264 VAC, offering up to 1000 W of output power and a variety
of single output voltages.
The high efficiency and high power density of the ABE series ensures
minimal power loss in end-use equipment, thereby facilitating higher
reliability, easier thermal management and meets regulatory approvals
for environmentally-friendly end products.
These power supplies are ideal for medical, telecom, datacom,

• N+1 redundant power supply
• Single wire current sharing
• Built in OR-ing diode / FET (- R suffix)
• Instrumentation
• Lighting
• Industrial Applications
• Applied Computing
• Renewable Energy
• Test and Measurement
• Robotics
• Wireless Communication
2 ABE1000 Series
ABE1000-1T12 12 V Fan Cooled 41.67 A 0.0 A 2%
ABE1000-1T15 15 V Fan Cooled 41.67 A 0.0 A 2%
ABE1000-1T24 24 V Fan Cooled 41.66 A 0.0 A 2%
ABE1000-1T30 30 V Fan Cooled 33.33 A 0.0 A 2%
ABE1000-1T48 48 V Fan Cooled 20.83 A 0.0 A 2%
ABE1000-1T58 58 V Fan Cooled 17.24 A 0.0 A 2%
Input Voltage Universal  85 – 264 VAC / 120 – 390 VDC
Input Frequency  47 – 63 Hz
Input Current
120 VAC: